
3094 ESSEN ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-5003
https://www.adashunjones.com

3094 ESSEN Road,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-5003

$534,900

This impressive 1.5 story, all brick front home sits on a -park-like lot. Fresh new area of
seeded & sod lawn w/custom patio. Covered front porch. Large foyer. Open concept GR
w/flr to ceiling stone WB Fieldstone FP, cathedral ceiling, transom windows. Dramatic
staircase, open to updated kit, granite counters, center island, spacious din w/row...

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2414 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk,
Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2414

Tax Amount: 5331.38

Inclusions: Washer, dryer, gas stove,
kitchen fridge, dishwasher, blinds,
garage dr opener remotes, work bench
& cab in garage, large metal
shelf/workbench in LL

Exclusions: Garage refrigerator

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 20x14 Main

Bedroom 2 12x12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper

Family Room 12x12 Main

Kitchen 14x12 Main

Living Room 20x19 Main

Dining Room 11x12 Main

Other Room 8x9 Main

Other Room 2 9x7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Transitional

Heating: Forced Air, In Floor Heat Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


